2” GU10 LED
GENERAL PURPOSE | ECONOMY
MOUNTING METHODS   ENERGY SAVING EASY INSTALLATION
THE INEXPENSIVE & BEAUTIFUL WAY TO LED           MINIATURE RECESSED
LH2 NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSING
GU10 •  24 ”Adjustable Hanger Bars  •  Non IC rated must be kept 3” from
insulation  •  Integral Thermal Protector insures safe installation and operation
•  Junction Box is listed for through branch circuit wiring (2 in - 2 out) with 3/4”

C : Clear Reflector / White Ring
SN : Satin Reflector / Natural Ring
Ordering Example: LR1221W LR1293
RATING
Blank : Damp
-WL : Wet Location
BAFFLE FINISH
W : All White
N : All Natural
CO : All Copper
Ordering Example: LR1293W
LR1203
RATING
Blank : Damp
-WL : Wet Location
CROSS BLADE FINISH
W : All White
N : All Natural
CO : All Copper
MO : All Mocha
Ordering Example: LR1203W
FEATURE
Soraa Green Creative Satco Philips
GU10 LAMPS*
* Lamps purchased elsewhere
L I T O N  S T R O N G L Y  R E C O M M E N D S  T E S T I N G  L A M P S  F O R  F I T  W I T H  F I X T U R E  P R I O R  T O  L A M P  P U R C H A S E